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 Days of the London 2012 Olympic Legacy
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      	YEAR	EVENT	AGE GROUP	


      	
      All Years
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024


      	

       All Events
60 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
300 Metres
400 Metres
800 Metres
1,500 Metres
1 Mile
3,000 Metres
5,000 Metres
10,000 Metres
60 Metres Hurdles
75 Metres Hurdles
80 Metres Hurdles
100 Metres Hurdles
110 Metres Hurdles
300 Metres Hurdles
400 Metres Hurdles
1,500 Metres Steeplechase
2,000 Metres Steeplechase
3,000 Metres Steeplechase
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Putt
Hammer Throw
Discus Throw
Javelin Throw
4 x 100 Metres Relay
4 x 400 Metres Relay
4 x 800 Metres Relay
3,000 Metres Walk
5,000 Metres Walk
10,000 Metres Walk
Cross Country
Road Race
Athletics Politics
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